Návrh termínovej listiny 2021/2022  
Jesenná časť - 2021
	Dátum
	Deň
	SC
	III. liga
	IV. liga
	V. liga
	III. liga
	IV. liga
	V. liga
	II. liga
	III. liga

	
	
	
	dospelí
	dospelí
	dospelí
	U19-17
	dorast
	dorast
	U15, U13
	U15, U13

	24.-25.7.
	SO/NE
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.8.
	SO/NE
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	7.-8.8.
	SO/NE
	
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2

	14.-15.8.
	SO/NE
	
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3

	21.-22.8.
	SO/NE
	
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4

	28.-29.8.
	SO/NE
	
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5

	1.9.
	STR
	
	14
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	4.-5.9.
	SO/NE
	
	6
	6
	6
	6
	6
	6
	6
	6

	11.-12.9.
	SO/NE
	
	7
	7
	7
	7
	7
	7
	7
	7

	15.9.
	STR
	
	15
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	18.-19.9.
	SO/NE
	
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8

	25.-26.9.
	SO/NE
	
	9
	9
	9
	9
	9
	9
	9
	9

	2.-3.10.
	SO/NE
	
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10

	9.-10.10.
	SO/NE
	
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11

	16.-17.10.
	SO/NE
	
	12
	12
	12
	12
	12
	12
	12
	12

	23.-24.10.
	SO/NE
	
	13
	13
	13
	13
	13
	13
	13
	13



Jarná časť - 2022
	Dátum
	Deň
	SC
	III. liga
	IV. liga
	V. liga
	III. liga
	IV. liga
	V. liga
	II. liga
	III. liga

	
	
	
	dospelí
	dospelí
	dospelí
	U19-17
	dorast
	dorast
	U15, U13
	U15, U13

	26.-27.3.
	SO/NE
	
	16
	14
	14
	14
	14
	14
	14
	14

	2.-3.4.
	SO/NE
	
	17
	15
	15
	15
	15
	15
	15
	15

	9.-10.4.
	SO/NE
	
	18
	16
	16
	16
	16
	16
	16
	16

	16.-17.4.
	SO/NE
	
	19
	17
	17
	17
	17
	17
	17
	17

	23.-24.4.
	SO/NE
	
	20
	18
	18
	18
	18
	18
	18
	18

	30.4.-1.5.
	SO/NE
	
	21
	19
	19
	19
	19
	19
	19
	19

	7.-8.5.
	SO/NE
	
	22
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20

	14.-15.5.
	SO/NE
	
	23
	21
	21
	21
	21
	21
	21
	21

	18.5.
	STR
	
	29
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	21.-22.5.
	SO/NE
	
	24
	22
	22
	22
	22
	22
	22
	22

	28.-29.5.
	SO/NE
	
	25
	23
	23
	23
	23
	23
	23
	23

	1.6.
	STR
	
	30
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	4.-5.6.
	SO/NE
	
	26
	24
	24
	24
	24
	24
	24
	24

	11.-12.6.
	SO/NE
	
	27
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25

	18.-19.6.
	SO/NE
	
	28
	26
	26
	26
	26
	26
	26
	26


              

